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2020 OHSN-REB Meeting Schedule — University of Ottawa Heart Institute
Submission Deadlines and Meeting Dates

The table below indicates the submission deadline dates and the REB meeting dates for the year 2020.

Submission Deadline

Monday December 23, 2019 (Noon)

Meeting Date
Wednesday January 15", 2020

Wednesday January 22", 2020

Wednesday February 12t", 2020

Wednesday February 19", 2020

Wednesday March 11t, 2020

Wednesday March 25, 2020

Wednesday April 15, 2020

Wednesday April 229, 2020

Wednesday May 13t", 2020

Wednesday May 20", 2020

Wednesday June 10", 2020

Wednesday July 229, 2020

Wednesday August 12t", 2020

Wednesday August 19t", 2020

Wednesday September 9", 2020

Wednesday September 239, 2020

Wednesday October 14", 2020

Wednesday October 28", 2020

Wednesday November 18, 2020

Wednesday November 18, 2020

Wednesday December 9%, 2020

Note: Submission deadlines occur 3 weeks prior to the meeting date.
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